2022F R ERHRIABEREE (KBNS UL ) BIERRE
#BINTT / 02.10.2022-02.10.2022

EMITEG
TRE SBE): 23:10
= FMHE=1+IHhz LRI 12:11 min/km

I8 1.90km /12 &

P
f”:%;s”“; SBIPHER: 7(0f 19)
PELTA %I E RAERTE): 17:14
#1E: 5:56
FRIR Y S
WE TER BR Z£8 eS| SR BR Z£8 £
it &) - % it ] = - %
1(114) 6:08 19 5:11 545.6 6:08 19 5:11 545.6
2(108) 2:38 4 0:29 22.5 8:46 17 5:14 148.1
3(103) 1:07 8 0:16 314 9:53 15 5:26 122.1
4 (102) 0:24 3 0:02 9.1 10:17 15 5:23 109.9
5(109) 1:10 5 0:06 9.4 11:27 12 5:28 91.4
6 (110) 0:25 1 - - 11:52 12 5:24 83.5
7(107) 0:25 3 0:01 4.2 12:17 11 5:22 77.6
8 (104) 0:40 2 0:04 1.1 12:57 8 5:22 70.8
9 (105) 1:29 7 0:12 15.6 14:26 7 5:32 62.2
10 (113) 4:58 13 2:33 105.5 19:24 7 7:59 69.9
11(117) 2:39 9 1:05 69.2 22:03 8 6:55 45.7
12 (118) 0:43 7 0:11 34.4 22:46 8 7:38 50.4
£ 0:24 4 0:04 20.0 23:10 7 5:56 34.4
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